
C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE,  PADANNAKAD,KANHANGAD   

ONLINE TEACHING REPORT 

Name of the Department: ENGLISH      

Name of the HOD :              Dhaneesh V 

Signature:            Week Days: From 21 To 25 June  
            

Name of the           
Teacher 

Topic Conducted  Class Date Time Name of 
Online 
Platform 
Used 

Number 
of 
Students 
attended 

Remarks 

Dhaneesh V Academic Writing, Methodology and Research 
Project 
 
 
 

I Semester 
 
 
 

21,22,23,24 
 
 

9.50-
10.40 

Zoom 
 
 

29-31 
 
 

 

Dhanya sree P Romantic Period 
 
Readings on Life and Nature 
 

IV semester 
 
IISemester 

21,22,23,24 
 
21,22,23,24 

1240-1.30 Zoom 
 
Zoom 

29-31 
 
28-30 

 

Dhanya K kuttan The Victorian Period 
 
Readings on Gender 

IV semester 
 
IISemester 

21,22,23,25 
 
21,22,23,25 

9.50-
10.40 
11.50-
12.40 

Meet 
 
Meet 

29-31 
 
28-30 

 

Sharanya KV Readings on Philosophy of Knowledge  
 
Readings on Life and Nature 

IV semester 
 
 
IIemester 

21,22,23,24 
 
 
21,22,23,24 

9-9.50 
 
 
11.50-
12.40 

zoom 29-31 
 
 
50-52 

 



Shylaja P  
Readings on Gender 
 
  

 
II Semester 

21,22,23,24 
 
 
 
 
 

10.40-
11.30 
 

Zoom 
 
 

29-31 
 
 
 

 

Dr.P.Prabhakaran Intellectual History of the Modern World 
 
History of England: From 1600-2000 

IV semester 
 
 
II Semester 
 

21,22,23,24,25 
 
 
21,22,23,24,25 

10.40-
11.30 
 
9-9.50 

zoom 29-31  

Amritha S Readings on Gender  
 
Readings on Life and Nature 
 

II Semester 
 
II Semester 

21,22,23,24 
21,22,23,24 
 
 
 

10.40-
11.30 
9.50-10 
40 

Meet 
 
Meet 

50-25 
 
28-30 

 

 

 

 


