## C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE, PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD

## **ONLINE TEACHING REPORT**

Name of the Department: ENGLISH

Name of the HOD : Dhaneesh V

Signature:

Week Days: From 21 To 25 June

Name of the Teacher	Topic Conducted	Class	Date	Time	Name of Online Platform Used	Number of Students attended	Remarks
Dhaneesh V	Academic Writing, Methodology and Research Project	l Semester	21,22,23,24	9.50- 10.40	Zoom	29-31	
Dhanya sree P	Romantic Period Readings on Life and Nature	IV semester IISemester	21,22,23,24 21,22,23,24	1240-1.30	Zoom Zoom	29-31 28-30	
Dhanya K kuttan	The Victorian Period Readings on Gender	IV semester IISemester	21,22,23,25 21,22,23,25	9.50- 10.40 11.50- 12.40	Meet Meet	29-31 28-30	
Sharanya KV	Readings on Philosophy of Knowledge Readings on Life and Nature	IV semester Ilemester	21,22,23,24 21,22,23,24	9-9.50 11.50- 12.40	zoom	29-31 50-52	

Shylaja P	Readings on Gender	II Semester	21,22,23,24	10.40- 11.30	Zoom	29-31
Dr.P.Prabhakaran	Intellectual History of the Modern World History of England: From 1600-2000	IV semester II Semester	21,22,23,24,25 21,22,23,24,25	11.30	zoom	29-31
Amritha S	Readings on Gender Readings on Life and Nature	II Semester II Semester	21,22,23,24 21,22,23,24	10.40- 11.30 9.50-10 40	Meet Meet	50-25   28-30